
VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Coomera Creative'

Location:

10747NAT - Advanced Diploma of Applied BlockchainName of Course:

Coomera Creative

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery 
Mode

BLKDBM002 Develop a blockchain business model 27/03/2023 11/04/2023 26/05/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKEBF001 Establish a blockchain framework for decentralised peer to peer consensus and innovation 23/01/2023 06/02/2023 31/03/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKERE008 Develop a blockchain governance model for stewardship 07/08/2023 15/08/2023 15/09/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKFRS003 Develop a blockchain network functional requirements specification 29/05/2023 09/06/2023 21/07/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKOBN005 Develop a framework for operating a blockchain network 20/03/2023 03/04/2023 12/05/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKOBN005 Develop a framework for operating a blockchain network 04/09/2023 15/09/2023 27/10/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKSMC004 Create trust and activate a blockchain with smart contracts 06/02/2023 14/02/2023 17/03/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKSMC004 Create trust and activate a blockchain with smart contracts 24/07/2023 01/08/2023 01/09/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKSNW006 Develop a strategic network framework for interoperability 15/05/2023 01/06/2023 22/06/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKSNW006 Develop a strategic network framework for interoperability 30/10/2023 07/11/2023 08/12/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKTBO007 Prepare the organisation for transitioning operations to a blockchain network 10/07/2023 17/07/2023 11/08/2023 $1,772.00Online

BLKTBO007 Prepare the organisation for transitioning operations to a blockchain network 04/12/2023 21/12/2023 23/02/2024 $1,772.00Online

BLKERE008 Develop a blockchain governance model for stewardship 19/02/2024 01/03/2024 28/03/2024 $1,772.00Online

Last updated:  4 November 2022

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay a 
portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 


